1
TL25B
 series
TiMOTION’s TL25B is expertly designed for effortless integration into panels
or walls, making it the perfect solution for height-adjustable tabletops in
acoustic pods and wall-mounted setups. With no visible columns or feet, the
TL25B combines modern aesthetics with ergonomic functionality. Its dual-
blade bracket design provides a stable support base while enabling smooth,

Load (N)
4
TL25B Ordering Key
TL25B
Load and Speed
Voltage
Motor Cable Length
(mm)
Output Signals
Motor Connector
End Pipe (mm)
Integrated Hand
Control Cable
Hand Control Cable
Socket (Connect
with Hand Control)
Hand Control Cable
Plug (Connect with
TC)
Hand Control Cable
Length (Connect
with TC) (mm)
Bracket Type (mm)
See page 6
Color
Fixation Bracket
Alignment
See page 5
Fixation Bracket
Configuration (mm)
See page 5
2 = 24V DC
1 = Straight, 500 3 = Straight, 1000 4 = Straight, 1500 8 = Straight, 3500
1 = DIN 6P, 90° plug
E = Molex 8P, plug, standard
F = Molex 8P, 90° plug, without anti-clip, for TC22/TC23
G = Molex 6P, 180° plug for TCH series
0 = Without 1 = Straight, 1000 2 = Straight, 1500 8 = Straight, 3500
2 = Hall sensor * 2
01 = Bracket dimension: 87*100, 2 fixation hole, A: 25, B:15, C: 75, D: Ø6.2 through hole
02 = Bracket dimension: 87*100, 2 fixation hole, A: 25, B:15, C: 75, D: Ø8.2 through hole
03 = Bracket dimension: 87*100, 2 fixation hole, A: 25, B:15, C: 75, D: M6 tapped hole
1 = Black, RAL 9005 2 = White, RAL 9016 3 = Grey, RAL 9006 4 = Special grey, RAL 9022
0 = Without fixation bracket 1 = Wall mounted, back
0 = Without fixation bracket 1 = Configuration 1, A:100, B:180
0 = Without 2 = Style B two-piece, Bracket with Ø6.2 through hole
0 = Without 1 = With
0 = Without 1 = RJ 10P flat, for Ergo hand control
0 = Without
1 = RJ 10P flat, 180°, for Ergo TC
2 = RJ 10P flat, 90°, for TC22
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
See page 2
See page 5
See page 5
Note
1 � The TL is designed especially for push applications, not suitable for pull applications.
Version: 20260303-D
5
TL25B Ordering Key Appendix
Stroke & Fixation Length (mm)
Standard Stroke Retracted Length       Lower Limit of Stroke
100-500 S+360 290
Stroke Lower limit of stroke
Fixation length
Fixation of top
1 = Wall mounted, back
1 = Configuration 1, A:100, B:180
Fixation of Top and Bottom (mm)
Fixation Bracket Alignment
Fixation Bracket Configuration (mm)
35
4-M
6
80
35
4-M
6
80
Fixation of bottom
350 195
180
R15
4-ø13
100
13
6
4-30
6
TL25B Ordering Key Appendix
Bracket Type (mm)
Bracket
Bracket Dimension Fixation Hole Dimension
Bracket Type
Option Bracket Dimension A B C D
01 87*100 25 15 75 Ø6.2 through hole
02 87*100 25 15 75 Ø8.2 through hole
03 87*100 25 15 75 M6 tapped hole
100
50